2 N
° .

O 0 N o U A W N

[y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

HOD

- fagauZa) -

KALA-BHAVANA, VISVA-BHARATI
DEPARTMENT OF DESIGN (CERAMICS& GLASS)

MFA/ADFA ADMISSION TEST- 2021-22

The following applicants are requested to appear for the final viva-voce examination on the given date and time.
The online viva voce examination will be conducted using Google meet platform.

Form Number

VBU21047124
VBU21046431
VBU21040809
VBU21040364
VBU21040108
VBU21039304
VBU21037150
VBU21034863
VBU21031976
VBU21027471
VBU21025406
VBU21021894
VBU21021114
VBU21020509
VBU21017859
VBU21017500
VBU21014592
VBU21008343

VIVA- VOCE Google meet link - https://meet.google.com/riv-jhxi-hcn
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- DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

- DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)

Dept. of Design (Ceramics and Glass)
Helpline No : 8765275115

Nameof the Candidate

RAJ CHAKRABORTY
ASHISH MURMU
SRIKANTA GHOSH
ANANYA AGRAWAL
KM SHIVANGI GUPTA
SUBHAM SARKAR
GANESAN L
SUVANKAR MONDAL
JAYABATI NASKAR
ANURADHA YADAV
SAKSHI KASHYAP
PAYEL DEBNATH

VED PRAKASH SINGH
ROHIT MURMU
ANSHI GUPTA
SUMANA MONDAL
KAVYA BANSAL
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

Date

21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021

Time

10:00 am
10:10 am
10:20 am
10:30 am
10:40 am
10:50 am
11:00 am
11:10 am
11:20 am
11:30 am
11:40 am
11:50 am
12:00 Noon
12:10 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
12:40 pm
12:50 pm

Prof. Pankaj Panwair, Principal, Kala-Bhavana
Dr.Prashant Phirangi, Admission Coordinator, Kala-Bhavana
Help Line: admission.kb@visva-bharati.ac.in
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
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General

ST

General

General

General

General

OBC
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SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

sC

General

OBC
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