

KALA-BHAVANA, VISVA-BHARATI DEPARTMENT OF DESIGN (CERAMICS& GLASS) MFA/ADFA ADMISSION TEST- 2021-22

The following applicants are requested to appear for the final viva-voce examination on the given date and time.

The online viva voce examination will be conducted using Google meet platform.

VIVA- VOCE Google meet link - https://meet.google.com/riv-jhxi-hcn

SI. No	Form Number	Programmer	Nameof the Candidate	Date	Time	Gender	Catego ry
1	VBU21047124	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	RAJ CHAKRABORTY	21/09/2021	10:00 am	Male	General
2	VBU21046431	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	ASHISH MURMU	21/09/2021	10:10 am	Male	ST
3	VBU21040809	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	SRIKANTA GHOSH	21/09/2021	10:20 am	Male	General
4	VBU21040364	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	ANANYA AGRAWAL	21/09/2021	10:30 am	Female	General
5	VBU21040108	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	KM SHIVANGI GUPTA	21/09/2021	10:40 am	Female	General
6	VBU21039304	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	SUBHAM SARKAR	21/09/2021	10:50 am	Male	General
7	VBU21037150	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	GANESAN L	21/09/2021	11:00 am	Male	OBC
8	VBU21034863	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	SUVANKAR MONDAL	21/09/2021	11:10 am	Male	SC
9	VBU21031976	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	JAYABATI NASKAR	21/09/2021	11:20 am	Female	SC
10	VBU21027471	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	ANURADHA YADAV	21/09/2021	11:30 am	Female	OBC
11	VBU21025406	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	SAKSHI KASHYAP	21/09/2021	11:40 am	Female	OBC
12	VBU21021894	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	PAYEL DEBNATH	21/09/2021	11:50 am	Female	OBC
13	VBU21021114	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	VED PRAKASH SINGH	21/09/2021	12:00 Noon	Male	OBC
14	VBU21020509	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	ROHIT MURMU	21/09/2021	12:10 pm	Male	ST
15	VBU21017859	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	ANSHI GUPTA	21/09/2021	12:20 pm	Female	OBC
16	VBU21017500	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	SUMANA MONDAL	21/09/2021	12:30 pm	Female	SC
17	VBU21014592	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	KAVYA BANSAL	21/09/2021	12:40 pm	Female	General
18	VBU21008343	MFA - DESIGN (Ceramics and Glass)	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	21/09/2021	12:50 pm	Male	OBC

HOD

Dept. of Design (Ceramics and Glass)

Helpline No: 8765275115

Prof. Pankaj Panwar, Principal, Kala-Bhavana

Dr. Prashant Phirangi, Admission Coordinator, Kala-Bhavana

Help Line: admission.kb@visva-bharati.ac.in